
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

SHRI GURU NANAK ELECTRICALS

DLCPM0027282000

12

OCT-2024

13-NOV-2024 10:4407-NOV-2024

pf regular contribution

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1441745406

ECR

NOV-2024

TRRN Number

ECR Id 113707275

Total Members 91

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         57,656

Total Refund Advance         25,401

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

         83,057

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       10,631AKHILESH
KUMAR

564          8131 101330997444 N.A.
        6,774            17        6,774AKHILESH

KUMAR
-

        6,774
            0          249 - -

       11,073
AMIT KUMAR 618          8902 101235528885 N.A.

        7,419            12        7,419
AMIT KUMAR -

        7,419
            0          272 - -

       16,334ANIL KUMAR
GUPTA

878        1,2653 101330997492 N.A.
       10,542             4       10,542ANIL KUMAR

GUPTA
-

       10,542
            0          387 - -

       10,490
ARUN PASWAN 585          8434 101519019630 N.A.

        7,028            13        7,028ARUN
PASWAN

-
        7,028

            0          258 - -

       16,968
ATUL 967        1,3945 101607368593 N.A.

       11,613             7       11,613
ATUL -

       11,613
            0          427 - -

       10,490
BABLU KUMAR 585          8436 101618163987 N.A.

        7,028            13        7,028BABLU
KUMAR

-
        7,028

            0          258 - -

       16,371
BHARAT
KUMAR
MUKHIYA

927        1,3357 101380006896 N.A.
       11,129             8       11,129

BHARAT
KUMAR
MUKHIYA

-
       11,129

            0          408 - -

       11,073
BRIJESH KUMAR 618          8908 102119820079 N.A.

        7,419            12        7,419BRIJESH
KUMAR

-
        7,419

            0          272 - -

       14,322CHANDAN
SINGH

781        1,1259 101258208593 N.A.
        9,371             7        9,371CHANDAN

SINGH
-

        9,371
            0          344 - -

       11,655CHANDER
KISHOR

650          93710 102119811556 N.A.
        7,809            11        7,809CHANDER

KISHOR
-

        7,809
            0          287 - -

       11,311CHANDRIKA
SHAH

645          92911 101197604171 N.A.
        7,742            15        7,742CHANDRIKA

SHAH
-

        7,742
            0          284 - -

        6,932CHHATARPAL
SINGH

358          51512 101367840792 N.A.
        4,295            20        4,295CHHATARPA

L SINGH
-

        4,295
            0          157 - -

       14,784
DALIP 813        1,17113 102006261022 N.A.

        9,761             6        9,761
DALIP -

        9,761
            0          358 - -

        8,159
DARA SINGH 455          65614 101303298119 N.A.

        5,466            17        5,466
DARA SINGH -

        5,466
            0          201 - -

       16,838DEV KUMAR
MUKHIYA

927        1,33515 101232389596 N.A.
       11,129             8       11,129DEV KUMAR

MUKHIYA
-

       11,129
            0          408 - -

       12,019DEVENDRA
SINGH

685          98716 101555272576 N.A.
        8,226            14        8,226DEVENDRA

SINGH
-

        8,226
            0          302 - -

       18,066
DHARMENDER 1,008        1,45217 101330986094 N.A.

       12,104             0       12,104DHARMENDE
R PASWAN

-
       12,104

            0          444 - -

       11,655
DINESH 650          93718 102123495607 N.A.

        7,809            11        7,809
DINESH -

        7,809
            0          287 - -

        6,855
DINESH KUMAR 363          52319 101268709520 N.A.

        4,355            22        4,355DINESH
KUMAR

-
        4,355

            0          160 - -

       11,311DINESH
MUKHIYA

645          92920 100139309458 N.A.
        7,742            15        7,742DINESH

MUKHIYA
-

        7,742
            0          284 - -

       10,490
DIPAK PASWAN 585          84321 101612823722 N.A.

        7,028            13        7,028DIPAK
PASWAN

-
        7,028

            0          258 - -

       11,311
DURGESH 645          92922 102119811541 N.A.

        7,742            15        7,742
DURGESH -

        7,742
            0          284 - -

       17,676
GULSHAN 1,008        1,45223 101584188865 N.A.

       12,097             6       12,097
GULSHAN -

       12,097
            0          444 - -

        9,997GURCHARAN
SINGH

564          81324 102009589433 N.A.
        6,774            17        6,774GURCHARAN

SINGH
-

        6,774
            0          249 - -

       17,045
HAIDER ALI 967        1,39425 102008771213 N.A.

       11,613             7       11,613
HAIDER ALI -

       11,613
            0          427 - -

       13,524
JAGVIR SINGH 748        1,07826 102012319204 N.A.

        8,980             8        8,980JAGVIR
SINGH

-
        8,980

            0          330 - -

        6,932
JAI PRAKASH 363          52327 101626580759 N.A.

        4,355            22        4,355
JAI PARKASH -

        4,355
            0          160 - -

        8,076
JAI PRAKASH 443          63928 100739701178 N.A.

        5,323            20        5,323
JAI PRAKASH -

        5,323
            0          196 - -

        4,306
JOGINDER 242          34829 101596293304 N.A.

        2,903            25        2,903
JOGINDER -

        2,903
            0          106 - -

        8,799KAMALJEET
SINGH

488          70330 101616316339 N.A.
        5,857            16        5,857KAMALJEET

SINGH
-

        5,857
            0          215 - -

       15,554
MANISH 887        1,27731 101751286912 N.A.

       10,645             9       10,645
MANISH -

       10,645
            0          390 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

        8,484
MANOJ KUAMR 484          69732 101096548684 N.A.

        5,806            19        5,806MANOJ
KUMAR

-
        5,806

            0          213 - -

            0MANOJ KUMAR 0            033 101197556931 N.A.            0
           31

            0
MANOJ
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       11,421
MD. IRFAN 618          89034 102009589479 N.A.

        7,419            12        7,419
MD. IRFAN -

        7,419
            0          272 - -

        9,258
MD. NOUSHAD 524          75535 102006261033 N.A.

        6,290            18        6,290MD.
NOUSHAD

-
        6,290

            0          231 - -

        1,748
MOHAN 98          14136 102123490869 N.A.

        1,171            28        1,171
MOHAN -

        1,171
            0           43 - -

       14,573
MOHAN LAL 806        1,16137 101330997471 N.A.

        9,677            11        9,677
MOHAN LAL -

        9,677
            0          355 - -

       13,501
MUKESH 766        1,10338 101649889792 N.A.

        9,194            12        9,194
MUKESH -

        9,194
            0          337 - -

       13,254
NEERAJ GUPTA 726        1,04539 101617455674 N.A.

        8,710            13        8,710NEERAJ
GUPTA

-
        8,710

            0          319 - -

            0
PRAKASH
PASWAN

0            040 101511426897 N.A.            0
           31

            0
PRAKASH
PASWAN

-            0             0            0 - -

        9,192
PRITAM SINGH 524          75541 101339743848 N.A.

        6,290            18        6,290PRITAM
SINGH

-
        6,290

            0          231 - -

       16,569PUSHPENDAR
SINGH

911        1,31242 100453140252 N.A.
       10,933             3       10,933PUSHPENDA

R SINGH
-

       10,933
            0          401 - -

       14,344
RAHUL 781        1,12543 101339743869 N.A.

        9,371             7        9,371
RAHUL -

        9,371
            0          344 - -

       16,895RAHUL
PASWAN

927        1,33544 101330997503 N.A.
       11,129             8       11,129RAHUL

PASWAN
-

       11,129
            0          408 - -

       11,450
RAJ KUMAR 618          89045 101370948117 N.A.

        7,419            12        7,419
RAJ KUMAR -

        7,419
            0          272 - -

       10,723
RAJ KUMAR 585          84346 101340134903 N.A.

        7,028            13        7,028
RAJ KUMAR -

        7,028
            0          258 - -

        6,163RAJ KUMAR
GOUTAM

325          46947 102109149413 N.A.
        3,905            21        3,905RAJ KUMAR

GOUTAM
-

        3,905
            0          144 - -

       19,089
RAJESH KUMAR 1,088        1,56848 100512551699 N.A.

       13,065             4       13,065RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       13,065

            0          480 - -

       21,917
RAJESH KUMAR 1,250        1,80049 101189777131 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       10,606
RAJU PRASAD 605          87150 101276007342 N.A.

        7,258            16        7,258RAJU
PRASAD

-
        7,258

            0          266 - -

       19,089
RAM AVTAR 1,088        1,56851 101307511738 N.A.

       13,065             4       13,065
RAM AVTAR -

       13,065
            0          480 - -

       11,073
RAMAN KUMAR 618          89052 101710154547 N.A.

        7,419            12        7,419RAMAN
KUMAR

-
        7,419

            0          272 - -

       10,490RAMESH
PASWAN

585          84353 101446966700 N.A.
        7,028            13        7,028RAMESH

PASWAN
-

        7,028
            0          258 - -

            0RAMJEET SAH 0            054 101557314365 N.A.            0
           31

            0
RAMJEET
SAH

-            0             0            0 - -

       17,676
RANJEET SINGH 1,008        1,45255 101339743830 N.A.

       12,097             6       12,097RANJEET
SINGH

-
       12,097

            0          444 - -

        5,596
RAVI 293          42256 101733078291 N.A.

        3,514            22        3,514
RAVI -

        3,514
            0          129 - -

       10,080
RAVI 564          81357 102012319184 N.A.

        6,774            17        6,774
RAVI -

        6,774
            0          249 - -

        9,657
RAVINDER 524          75558 101330986115 N.A.

        6,290            18        6,290
RAVINDER -

        6,290
            0          231 - -

       10,082
ROHIT GUPTA 553          79759 102084110887 N.A.

        6,638            14        6,638ROHIT
GUPTA

-
        6,638

            0          244 - -

       12,515
SAHIL 685          98760 101226822782 N.A.

        8,226            14        8,226
SAHIL -

        8,226
            0          302 - -

        4,320
SAHIL KUMAR 228          32861 102006260892 N.A.

        2,733            24        2,733SAHIL
KUMAR

-
        2,733

            0          100 - -

        9,070SANDEEP
KUMAR

488          70362 101549902853 N.A.
        5,857            16        5,857SANDEEP

KUMAR
-

        5,857
            0          215 - -

       10,703
SANJAY KUMAR 605          87163 102009589467 N.A.

        7,258            16        7,258SANJAY
KUMAR

-
        7,258

            0          266 - -
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EPS Pension
ShareEE
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       13,741
SANJAY YADAV 766        1,10364 101390142985 N.A.

        9,194            12        9,194SANJAY
KUMAR

-
        9,194

            0          337 - -

       18,066SANJEEV
KUMAR

1,008        1,45265 101549902811 N.A.
       12,104             0       12,104SANJEEV

KUMAR
-

       12,104
            0          444 - -

            0
SANTOSH
KUMAR

0            066 101914487454 N.A.            0
           31

            0
SANTOSH
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       14,328
SARISH 806        1,16167 100791766527 N.A.

        9,677            11        9,677
SARISH -

        9,677
            0          355 - -

       13,518SATENDRA PAL
SINGH

766        1,10368 101340134919 N.A.
        9,194            12        9,194SATENDRA

PAL SINGH
-

        9,194
            0          337 - -

       10,267
SATISH KUMAR 564          81369 101301987572 N.A.

        6,774            17        6,774SATISH
KUMAR

-
        6,774

            0          249 - -

        8,095
SAURABH BAHL 423          60970 101367840802 N.A.

        5,076            18        5,076SAURABH
BAHL

-
        5,076

            0          186 - -

       18,066SHANKAR
PASWAN

1,008        1,45271 102089355858 N.A.
       12,104             0       12,104SHANKAR

PASWAN
-

       12,104
            0          444 - -

       16,378SHREE RAM
MAHTO

911        1,31272 101330997535 N.A.
       10,933             3       10,933SHREE RAM

MAHTO
-

       10,933
            0          401 - -

            0SIKIN MANDAL 0            073 101916788658 N.A.            0
           31

            0
SIKIN
MANDAL

-            0             0            0 - -

       14,140
SUJAN SINGH 806        1,16174 101600993008 N.A.

        9,677            11        9,677
SUJAN SINGH -

        9,677
            0          355 - -

       13,899SUKHDEV
SINGH

766        1,10375 101166272988 N.A.
        9,194            12        9,194SUKHDEV

SINGH
-

        9,194
            0          337 - -

       11,655
SUMIT 650          93776 101936468632 N.A.

        7,809            11        7,809
SUMIT -

        7,809
            0          287 - -

        8,159
SUNIL 455          65677 101001177056 N.A.

        5,466            17        5,466
SUNIL -

        5,466
            0          201 - -

       10,952SUNIL KUMAR
MANDAL

605          87178 101511427285 N.A.
        7,258            16        7,258

SUNIL
KUMAR
MANDAL

-
        7,258

            0          266 - -

       16,989
SUNNY KUMAR 943        1,35979 101412869577 N.A.

       11,323             2       11,323SUNNY
KUMAR

-
       11,323

            0          416 - -

       10,616SURAJ PAL
SINGH

585          84380 101330997459 N.A.
        7,028            13        7,028SURAJ PAL

SINGH
-

        7,028
            0          258 - -

       15,833SURESH
CHAND

878        1,26581 101507785188 N.A.
       10,542             4       10,542SURESH

CHAND
-

       10,542
            0          387 - -

       11,882
SURESH SINGH 645          92982 101339743914 N.A.

        7,742            15        7,742SURESH
SINGH

-
        7,742

            0          284 - -

       10,325VEERENDRA
KUMAR KORI

564          81383 101219132291 N.A.
        6,774            17        6,774VEERENDRA

KUMAR KORI
-

        6,774
            0          249 - -

       13,403VIJAY KUMAR
CHAUHAN

748        1,07884 102123495611 N.A.
        8,980             8        8,980VIJAY KUMAR

CHAUHAN
-

        8,980
            0          330 - -

       11,073VIJAY KUMAR
PASWAN

618          89085 101448703429 N.A.
        7,419            12        7,419VIJAY KUMAR

PASWAN
-

        7,419
            0          272 - -

       10,606
VIKAS 605          87186 101273243672 N.A.

        7,258            16        7,258
VIKAS -

        7,258
            0          266 - -

       13,485
VINOD KUMAR 766        1,10387 101330997542 N.A.

        9,194            12        9,194VINOD
KUMAR

-
        9,194

            0          337 - -

       10,711
VIPIN KUMAR 605          87188 101165327678 N.A.

        7,258            16        7,258
VIPIN KUMAR -

        7,258
            0          266 - -

        6,854YOGINDER
SINGH

358          51589 101268709614 N.A.
        4,295            20        4,295YOGENDER

SINGH
-

        4,295
            0          157 - -

       12,429
YOGESH 685          98790 101330988784 N.A.

        8,226            14        8,226
YOGESH -

        8,226
            0          302 - -

       10,490
YOGRAJ 585          84391 101276007374 N.A.

        7,028            13        7,028
YOGRAJ -

        7,028
            0          258 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
3)UANs are  prefixed with Hash sign (##)  when EPF wage is greater than 15000 and Para-26 declaration is required.
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